

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 20034 . HJD**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DOC/Muskegon Correctional Facility**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Muskegon CF - Various Roof Replacements**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/8/2024** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/7/2024**

Director SAB Architect Intertek-ATI

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **472 / 23352 . HJD**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DOC/Muskegon Correctional Facility (MCF)**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Muskegon CF - New Educational Greenhouse**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/8/2024** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/7/2024**

Director SAB Architect Straub Pettitt Yaste Architects

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Wisconsin Greenhouse Company 2190 Pennsylvania Ave. Madison WI 53704				Not Provided	
Non-responsive. Cashier's Check not provided.					
Tamarack Builders, Inc. P.O. Box 225 Lakeview MI 48850	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$959,000.00 1
Grand River Construction, Inc. 5025 40th Avenue Hudsonville MI 49426			5.00%	Bond	\$1,279,100.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **491 / 23215 . saa**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DHHS/North Lab MLK** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **State Lab - Lab 206 and 02C Renovations** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/8/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/7/2024**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
RAS Contracting, Inc. P.O.Box 434 Holt MI 48842	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$489,700.00 1
Moore Trosper Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842			5.00%	Bond	\$514,610.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **511 / 22358 . TAP**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DMVA/Calumet Armory**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Construct Motor Vehicle Storage Building**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/8/2024** , **2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/7/2024**

Director SAB Architect U. P. Engineers and Architects

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Thomas J. Moyle Jr., Inc. 46702 Hwy M-26, P.O. Box 399 Houghton MI 49931			5.00%	Bond	\$2,496,113.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **511 / 22358 . TAP**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DMVA/Calumet Armory** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Calumet Armory - Renovate Armory** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/8/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/7/2024**

Director SAB Architect U. P. Engineers and Architects

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	\$2,546,000.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **591 / 24235 . AGY**

Agency Name **MDOT/University Region** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Grand Ledge SSB roof replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/8/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/7/2024**

Director SAB Architect Matt Lusby - MDOT

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
RGS Construction, LLC 14843 Artesian St. Detroit MI 48223	Yes Not QDV qualified. DD214 not submitted.		5.00%	Bond	
KJP Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc. 46958 N. Gratiot, Suite 174 Chesterfield MI 48051			5.00%	Bond	\$71,700.00
Service Disabled Veteran General Contracting, In 5501 E. Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$90,000.00
VJM Design and Build Corp 1321 Bamford Waterford MI 48328			5.00%	Bond	\$96,957.00
Precision Enterprises, LLC 319 Clinton Street Lansing MI 48906			5.00%	Bond	\$124,750.00

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22456 . JBB**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Michigan Iron Industry Museum**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Michigan Iron Museum - Roof & Furnace Replacement.**

Index Number

Bid opening date and time **5/8/2024** , **2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **7/7/2024**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers, Inc.

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Premeau Construction, Inc. 904 W. Baraga Avenue Marquette MI 49855			5.00%	Bond	Non-responsive. Bid Summary not signed.
Industrial Maintenance Services, Inc. P.O. Box 369 Wells MI 49894	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$1,093,498.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 24028** .

Agency Name	DNR/Indian Lake SP	Available Funds \$	
Scope	Indian Lake State Park - Shoreline Restoration - Phase II	Index Number	
Bid opening date and time	5/8/2024 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	7/7/2024

<input type="checkbox"/> Director	<input type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect	Sanders & Czapski Associates	
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	
			Additional Funds \$	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Schlicht Excavating 13126 Sheridan Rd. Montrose MI 48457				Not Provided	
					Non-responsive. Bid bond not included.
Catskill Remedial Contracting Services, Inc. 911 Dix Street, Suite C, P.O. Box 452 Otsego MI 49078			5.00%	Bond	\$492,792.08 1
NK Environmental, LLC 3879 Joe Marks Trail Kewadin MI 49648			5.00%	Bond	\$499,913.00 2
Walton Contracting, Inc. 526 W. 14th Street #209 Traverse City MI 49684			5.00%	Bond	\$653,618.00 3
Johnson Brothers Construction, Inc. E9323 Industrial Park Munising MI 49862			5.00%	Bond	\$655,500.00 4
Olsen & Olsen Building Contractors, Inc. 720 Deer Street Manistique MI 49854			5.00%	Bond	\$668,676.00 5

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 24028** .

Power Construction Group, LLC	Yes	5.00%	Bond	\$1,275,892.48
1000 E. State Street				6
Cheboygan MI 49721				

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **761 / 20133 . SAR**

Agency Name **EGLE/Former Gulf Oil Site** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Former Gulf Oil - Excavation/ Remediation** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **5/8/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **7/7/2024**

Director SAB Architect DLZ Michigan, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS: Additional Funds \$ _____

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Vin-Con Inc. 41130 E. Ann Arbor Trail Plymouth MI 48170			5.00%	Bond	\$170,900.00 1
TSP Construction, LLC 25000 Capitol Street Redford MI 48239	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$209,863.85 2
E.T. MacKenzie Company, LLC 4248 W. Saginaw Hwy. Grand Ledge MI 48837	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$210,422.00 3
Falcon Demolition 1087 E. Lake Road Clio MI 48420			5.00%	Bond	\$242,150.00 4
Santoro Services LLC 29500 23 Mile Rd. Chesterfield Twp MI 48047			5.00%	Bond	\$308,975.00 5